WAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for IV B.TECH Il SEMESTER R16 REG./SUP. EXAMINATIONS, JULY-2021
College name: ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI,NARSARAOPET:JE
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Subcode Subname Grade |Credits
15A45A0405 |R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS 2 G 3
16JE1A0‘111 R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT  IF 9' }
16J'E1IA61.'1'1 R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT c 2
16\15&3”“?% [R164201C  |SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT - o
18JE1AD$:136 R1642012 |[CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT (B 3
_:31642021 DIGITAL éommo:. SYSTEMS s ID\ _____
_;isJemogcs 'R1?é4l2.04.1 IICELLULﬁRE\AOB!LECOMMUNICATIONS _Y: - | BM"
'163__5'1 A{;c}gt’? R1642043 |SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS D 3
I B e T L
1§IJ§"1AE)41"§ [R1642043 " [SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS Ay T D 13
155&1’#04;;.2_” 51542641 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS R CE 3 v ;.-';.
16JE1A04;?6 | .R1é:42041 CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS b 5
k}b 1h0426 |R1B42042 NIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT (o [3
aE1aod[Riséandc JOPERATNGSYSTENS o3
?_i‘SJwi;EjAogsg 31542543 SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS _' . R c 3
'1.575%?{944'71 R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS “ . | B 3
163;1_A’625’4 R164204C OPERATiING SYSTgmé " _' | ~|p _3'
16.{?1%\[?4'39 R1642042 |[ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT B |3
16JE1A0482 R1642041 CELLUL.AR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS ' D 3 |
16JE1A0483 |R1642041 |CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS " c 3
Bkt i |
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINE[HIN -

a Chilakaluripet,Road,
Yesanupalli(V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist AP 522 549



16JE1A0483

16JE1A0483
|
16JE1A0488

i

16JE1A0489

16JE1A0518

16JE1AQ0545

17JE1A0101

17JE1A0101
17JE1A0102

s
17JE1A0102

17JE1A0104
17JE1A0104
17JE1A0106

17JE1A0106

7JE1A0101

il
17JE1A0102

R1642043

R1642046

R1642041

R1642052

R1642053

R1642012

R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642015

" |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS - C

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

" |DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)

MACHINE LEARNING

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

" |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOL

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT O

: Ac
£SWAR COtLE OF ENGINEERIvG
Chitakaluripet Road,
vesanupalli (V), NARASARADPET (MD
painadu Dist AP 522 549




17JE1A0106

17 \[E1A0114

17JE1A0114

17JE1A0115
17JETA0115

17JE1A0116

17JE1A0116

R164201C
R1642012

R1642015

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642015

[R164201C

{R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

I

R164201C

1R1642012

R1642015

SOLID AND HRDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

|SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
|CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

[SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

Y/

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINE[RING

— A Chilakattiripet Road,

Yesanupalli V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist A P 522 549




17JE1A0116
17JE1A0117

17JE1A0117

17JE1A0118
17JE1A0118
17JE1A0118

17JE1A0119

17JE1A0119

17JE1A0119

17JE1A0120

17JE1A0120

"ok

17JE1A0120

B T
17JE1A012
i

17JE1A0121

1
17JE1A0123

i

R164201C

R1642015

R1642012
R1642015
R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642012

R164201C

R1642015

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT  » F 0

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
UCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT . | A
D HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
UCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

il
D HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT ;
Av ..
WAR C OF ENGINEERIVG 3
3 Chiiataluripet Rua%PET -
vasanupati (V) NARASARA

49
painady Dist AP 5225



17JE1A0125

17JE1A0125
17JE1A0125
17JE1A0126

17JE1A0126

17.E1A0129
E 430

R1642012
o
R1642015
R164201C
R1642012
R1642015
R164201C
E'\:1 642012
R1642015
R164201C
R1642012
R1642015
R164201C

R1642012

R1642015

R1642012

1R184201C

R1642012

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

|SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

[CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
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17JE1A0132 |R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT ~ A (3

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

R1642012 |CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

17JE1A0135

17JE1A0136 |R1642015 |SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

17JE1AC138 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

ki !

17JE1A0138 |R1642015 |SE
17JE1A0138 [R164201C

B B | v

17JE1A0139

17JE1A0139 |R1642015
17JE1A0139

17JE1A0140

17JE1A0140

17JE1A0140

17JE1A0141  |R1642012 |[CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT F 0)/@;)

PAL
OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
¥esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist AP 522 548



17JE1A0141
17JE1A0141

17JETAO0142

17JE1A0142
17JE1A0143

17.E1A0143

17JE1A0144
17JE1A0144

17JE1AD144

17JE1A0146
17JE1A0146
17JE1A0146
17JE1A0147
17JE1A0147
17JE1A0147
17JE1A0148

17JE1A0148

R1642015
R164201C

R1642012

R1642012
R1642015
?1642010
R1642012

R1642015

R1642012
R1642015
R164201C

R1642012

R1642012
R1642015

R164201C

R1642015

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
a

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT 0
PRINCIPA, 8
ESWAR COLLEGE QOF ENGINEERING
“i U’hlakalurlnpf Roag, E
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17JE1A0148

17JE1A0160

17JE1A0150
17JE1A0150
17JE1A0151
17JE1A0151
17JE1A0151
=
17JE1A0152

17JE1A0152

17JE1A0153

17JE1A0153

17JE1A0153
17JE1A0201
17JE1A0201

17JE1A0201

17JE1A0202

17JE1A0202
17JE1A0202

17JE1A0203

17JE1A0203

i

R1642012

R1642015

R164201C

R1642015

R164201C

R1642022

SOLID AND HAZARDQUS WASTE MANAEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT &
SEMINAR ON iNTERNSIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT

SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEME

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
SEMINAR ON INTERNSHIP PROJECT
SOLID AND HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO
HVDC TRANSMISSION

SEMINAR

CINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLER OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
¥esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD.

Palnadu Dist AP 522 540




17JE1A0203

17JE1A0204
17JE1A0204
-
17JETA0204
17JE1A0205

17JE1A0205

7.\E1A0206
il L
17JE1A0206

17JE1A0206

17JE1A0207
17JE1A0207
:

17JE1A0208

17JE1A0208

1r2£1A0208

17JE1A0209
17JE1A0209
17JE1A0209
17J1A0210
17JE1A0210

17JE1A0210

R164202B

R1642025

R164202B
R1642022
R1642025
R164202B
R1642022
R1642025

R164202B

R164202B

R1642022

R164202B
R1642022
R1642025
R164202B
R1642022
R1642025

R164202B

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

PRINCIPA,
ESWAR COILFGE OF ENCINEERING
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17JE1A0212
17JE1A0212

17JE1A0212

17JE1A0213

17JE1A0213

17JE1A0214

17JE1A0214
17qE1A9214
17JE1A0301
17JE1A0301
17JE1A0301
17JE1A0302
17JE1A0302
17JE1A0302
:;7JE1kO303
e

17JE1A0303
'1?JEjA0303
{?35130304
ﬁ?JEiA0304

17JE1A0304

R1642022
R1642025
R164202B
R1642022
R1642025
R164202B
R1642022
R1642025
R164202B

R1642032

R1642035
R164203B
R1642032
R1642035
R164203B
R1642032

R1642035

R1642032

R1642035

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

HVDC TRANSMISSION

FLEXIBLE ALTERNATING CURRENT TRANSMISSIO

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

.-‘ Cl
EERING
SWAR c hl ah.l“[‘et Road,

palli (V}, NARASAHAUPET (MD

painads Dist A




17JE1A0305

17JE1A0305
17JE1A0305

17JE1A0306

17JE1A0306

17JE1A0306
|17JETAQ308

17JE1A0308

17JE1A0308

17JE1A0312

1roe1A0313

17JE1A0314
17JE1A0314
17JE1AD314

17JETA0315

R1642032

R1642032
R1642035

R164203B

R1642035

R164203B
R1642032
R1642035

R164203B

1R1642032

R1642035

R164203B
R1642032
R1642035
R164203B
R1642032
R1642035
R1B42038

R1642032

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

ey

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

PRINCIPAL
GINEERIN
R COLLEGE OF EN
ESWA Chilakaluripet Road.

\), NARASARAQPET

aygsanupali{ £27 640

painadu Dist AP



17JE1A0315
el it
17JE1A0318
17JE1A0318
17JE1A0318
17JE1A0319
17JE1A0319
17JE1A0319

17JE1A0320

17JE1A0320
17JE1A0320

17JE1A0321

17JE1A0323
17JE1A0323

17JE1A0324

R1642035

R164203B

R1642032

R164203B

R1642032

R1642038

R164203B

R1642032
IR1642035
{R1642038

{R1642032

R1642035

R164203B

R1642032

R164203B

R1642032

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

'INON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

o

ESWAR CC

v asanupalli ¥}, )
painadu Di

GE OF IENGINEERh "

: \ ;ipetﬂﬁa‘_i,
Ghﬂekii 1 RASARAOPET (MD
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17JE1A0324 |[R1642035 |SEMINAR O 2

17JE1A0324 |R1642038 |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

17JE1AD325 R164032 . UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
1?JE‘IAQ325 R1642035 |SEMINAR

NN DESTTIV EVAUTION
17JE1A0327 |R1642032 |UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
17JE1A0327 |R1642035
17J1A0_32? R164203B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION

17JE1A0328 |R1642032 |UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES

1?JE12‘ |R1642035
17JE1A0328  [R1642038 [NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION |
17JE1A0329 |R1642032 |UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
17J51A__0329 |R1642035
17JE1A0329 |R164203B [NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
17JE1A0331  |R1642032 UNCONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES
hoE1A0331 |R1642035

R1642038B |NON DESTRUCTIVE EVALUATION
17JE1A0401  |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0401 |R1642045

17JE1A0401 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0402 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
s e

17JE‘1A0£$02 R1642045 [SEMINAR £y o 0 |2

PRINCIPAL _
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERIN
Chyakaluripet Road,
Yesanupalli (V), NARASAHAOPF{” (MD i}
Painadu Dist AP 522 54"




17JE1A0402

17JE1A0404

17JE1A0404

17JE1A0404
17JE1A0405
17JE1A0405
17JE1A0405
17JE1A0406
17JE1A0406
17JE1A0407
17JE1A0407
17JE1A0408

i

17JE1A0408

17JE1A0408
17JE1A0409
17JE1A0409
17JE1A0409

17JE1A0410

17JE1AC410

17JE1A0406

R1642042

R1642045

R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

R1642045

R1642045

|WIRELESS SENS

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND |

ORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

1’!”'
PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEE:;::

Chilakaluripet Road,

¥esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD

Nata o




17JE1A0410

.

‘2.
17JE1A0411

17JE1A0411

17JE1A0416

17JE1AQ0416

17JE1A0416

17JE1A0419

17JE1A0419

17JE1A0419

R164204A

R1642042
R1642045
R164204A

R1642042

R1642045
R164204A
R1642042
R1642045
R164204A
R1642042
R1642045

R164204A

R164204A

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
SEMINAR

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

PRINCIPA.
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINE

Chilakaluripet Road,

e Vesam]rf?ﬁin'\f:,N.&RASARMPFHMD

Painagy Dist AP 727 444
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17JE1A0420

17JE1A0420

[R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

R164204A

R1642042

R1642045

R1642045

ST AR

ETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON T

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

S

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO |

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

RONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREME!

NSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

AR CO
B chitakaturipet Road,

vesanupalli (W, NARAS
painadu Dist AP

¢ 0 OF ENGINEERING

ARAOPET (MD
527 ~44




17JE1A0428

i

17JE1A0432

17JE1A0432
17JE1A0432
1%.51A0433
17JE1A0433
17JE1A0433
17JE1A0434
17JE1A0434

17JE1A0434

17JE1A0435

R1642042

R1642045

|R164204A

R1642042

1R1642042

R1 45
R164204A
R1642042
R1642045
R164204A
R1642042
R1642045
R164204A
R1642042
R1642045
R164204A

R1642042

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

JumE

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENG‘.NEER!NG
Chilakaluripet Road,

(V) “NARASARANPE

e
¥ocanupatld

Palnar

(410

O i o pah

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT _

B

C




17JE1A0435 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO &

17JE1A0437 D INSTRUMENTAT

1 7JE1A0437 |R1642045

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

|ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT B

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NEFWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMO

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0440 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

AR
17JE1A0441  |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1AQ0441 |R1642045

4
17JE1A0441  |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0442 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0442

i
17JE1A0442  |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

CTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

HNCIPA. G

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
vesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Palnady Dist AP 579 s40




1?JE1A0451 R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0452 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0454 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0454  R1642045
|R164204A
17JE1A0456 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
e | 45 [SEMINAR.
17JE1A0456 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREM

A |WIRELESS SENSORS A
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0458 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0459

COMMONTO

17JE1A0460

17JE1A0460 [R164204A __I NSERRANE WRKS{COMMONTO

Ehitakaiyr ils:

j tegaplupalu. (V) NARASARAUPH FiD : s
e , Painadu Dist AP 522"



-

17JE1AD443 |R1642045 |SEMINAR = %y T’ 2

17*:3_E1§;63 "|R164204A
1745104 [R1642042
17._;“E A444 R1642045
17JE1A0444 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
;:*I?JE1AD445 R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1AD445 |R1642045

17JE1AD445 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0446 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1A0446 |R1642045

17JE1A0446 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0447 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

| _

17JE1A0447 |R1642045

17JE1A0447 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
R1642045
"17E1A044s R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0450 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17JE1AD450  |R1642045

|
17/E1A0450 |[R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

A
17JE1A0451 [R1642045 |SEMINAR 0 2

INCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
¥esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist AP 522 faq



.1 7JE1A0461
17JE1AQ046

17.E1A0461
17JE1A0462
17JE1A0462

17JE1A0462

17JE1A0463

17 .1A0463
(17JE1A0463
:1?JE1AQ464
17JE1A0464
17JE1AD464
17JE1A0465
17JE1A0465
17 'E1A0465
17JE1A0466
[17JE1A0466
17JE1A0466
17JE1A0467

17JE1A0467

17JE1A0467

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

R1642042

R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

|R1642045

R1642042

R164204A

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

S SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

PRINCIPAL

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Chilakaluripet Road,

teégﬂupaiii'w}, NARASARAOPET (MD,

Palnadu pjﬁt AP 522549



17JE1A0468

17JE1A0468

17JE1A0469

17JE1A0469

17JE1A0470

17JE1A0470

17JE1A0472

17JE1A0472

17JE1AQ0473

17JE1A0473

17JE1A0474

R1642042

R1684204A

R1642042

R164204A

R1642042

R1642042

. T R T

17JE1A0476

R1642042

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATF

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUME

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEAS

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INS

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND [N

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRU
AL

ESWARC OF ENGINEERING

Chilakaluripet Road,

Yesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD

Pafmady Nict AP 522544




17JE1A0476

17JE1A0476

17JE1A0477

17JE1A0478

17JE1A0478

17 '"=1A0478

17JE1A0480

17JE1A0480

17JE1A0481

17JE1A0481

17JE1A0481
17JE1A0483

17JE1A0483

17JE1A0484
17JE1A0484
17JE1A0484

17JE1A0485

|R1642045

'|R1642042

R1642045

R1642042

R1642045

R164204A
R1642042

R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

'WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO .

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

PRINCIPAL

D

ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
Srosanupalli (Vx: NARASARADPFT (MD.
Painady Dist AP ©% ’



17JE1A0485

17JE1A0485
17JE1A0486
17JE1A0486

17JE1A0486

17JE1A0487

17JE1A0487

(]

17JE1A0488
7J E1A0488
17JE1A0489
.“I,\?J E1A0489

)

17JE1A0490

17JE1A0490

17JE1A0490

17JE1A0491

17JE1A0491

17JE1A0492

17JE1A0492

R1642045
R164204A

R1642042

R164204A

R1642042

R1642045
R164204A
R1642042

R 1642045

SEMINAR ~ IS 2

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

2ONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

SEMINAR ’ S 2 X
P ",-" AL /fgj/
ESWAR CO £ OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
Yesanupalli (V), NARASARAQPET (MD
Baotnady Nict AP 599 550



17JE1A0492  |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

J1"Ac_193 62042 "|ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0493  [R1642045

17JE1A0493 |R164204A [WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A0494 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0494

17JE1A0494 [R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0495 |R1642045

17JE1A0495 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1AD496 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1AD496  |R1642045

17JE1AD496 [R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1AD497 R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT
17J_E1A049? R1642045

17JE1A0497 R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0498  |R1642042 [ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0498 |R1642045

17JE1AD498 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
17JE1A0499 [R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

17JE1A0489

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEER
« Chilakaluripet Road,,
vesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD 5
Painadu Dist AP 522 549

T



17JE1A0489 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO A 3

R1642045

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642045

ﬁ‘l 7JE1A04A1 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A04A2  |R1642045
17JE1A04A2 |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17JE1A04A3  [R1642042

17JE1A04A3
17 JE1AQ4A3
17JE1A04A4
17JE1A04A4
17 JE1A04A4 WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

17 JE1A04A5 ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRU

17JE1AQ4AS |R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

i

17JE1A04A6 |R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUME!

17JE1AD4AB WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

EswAR cor ZLNCE
DELEGE OF ENGINEE Ry

) Chulakaluripet Road

@sanupalli (V), NARASARA N DT rn an




17JE1AQ4A8

17JE1AD4AB
17 JE1A04A9
17JE1AD4AD
7 7JE1A04A9
TIETADISD
17JE1A04BO

17YE1A04B0

17JE1A04B1

17JE1A04B1
17JE1A04B2

17JE1A04B2

1"\% Z1A04B3

17JE1A04B3
17JE1A04B4
1?E1A4
1?JE1AU4B4

17JE1A04B5

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT c

R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042
R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO
ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

R1642045

R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

R1642045

R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

R164204A |WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042 |ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

R1642042 |ELECTRON " RUMENTAT
/
PRINCIPAL
e % ESWARCOLLEGE OF ENGINCERING

Chilakalutipet Road,
tesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MO
Painady Dist AP 522549




17JE1A04B5
17JE1A04B5

17JE1AQ4B6

117JE1A04B6

17JE1A04B7

E%JE1A04B7
17JE1A04B8
17JE1A04B8
17JE1A04B8
17J 1Ao459
17JE1A04B9
17

17JE1A04B9
17JE1A04CO
17JE1A04CO
17JE1A04C0

17JE1AD501

17JE1A0501

17JE1A0502

R1642045

R164204A

R1642042

e

R164204A

R1642042

|R1642045

R164204A

R1642045

R1642045

R1642042

R1642062

R164205B

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWQRKS (COMMON TO

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

[R1642042

ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTAT

WIRELESS SENSORS AND NETWORKS (COMMON TO

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

e s v

B CIPAL
ESWAR COTLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
Yesanupalli (), NARASARANDET =.21)

Palaad:. MN'~s A D r



S

17JE1A0S503

17JE1A0503

17JE1AQ505

s
o

17JE1A0505
17JE1AQ505

NoE1A0506

v

17JE1A0506
17JE1A0506

17JE1A0507

(17JE1A0507

17JE1A0507
17JE1A0508

‘E1A0508

17JE1A0509

17JE1A0510

17JE1A0502

R16420565

R164205B

R1642052

R1642058

R16420562

R1642055

R164205B

R1642055

SEMINAR 0
ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE |

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO GSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

IMANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

-

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

SEMINAR 0

PRINCIPA,

o F ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEC Rifiw

Chilakaluripet Road,
Xesanupalli (V), NARASARAQPET (M0
Pelnadu Dist AP 572 64n '



17JE1A0510

17JE1A0511

17JE1A0512

17JE1A0513

17JE1A0515

17JE1A0518

it el
17JE1A0518

R164205B8

R1642052

R1642055

~ |R164205B

R1642052

R1642058B

R1642052

R1642055

R164205B

R1642055

R164205B

R1642055

R164205B

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL OS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

R1642052

R1642055

R1642052

R1642055

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

(%

PRINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
_ Chilakaluripet Road,
Yesanupalli(V), NARASARADPET (D

Shand ™oy oA e .



17JE1AQ0518

17JE1A0519

17JE1A0520

17JE1A0520

17JE1A0520

17JE1A0521

17JE1A0622
17JE1A0522

17JE1A0623

17JE1A0526

17JE1A0526

R164205B

R1642055

R164205B

R164205B

R16420585

R1642052
R1642055
R164205B

R1642052

R1642055
R164205B

R1642052

R1642058

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE Cc 3

ENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE 1T)

i

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO )

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIEN

CIPAL
EGE OF ENGINEERING

WAR COLL
ke A i «Chilaxaluripet Road,

' N&RASARAOPET (MR
(H\UE 679 549

(esamupa .
Painady Bist AR



17JE1A0528

i

17JE1A0528

17JE1A0530
17JE1A0530

17JE1A0530

17JE1A0532

17JE1A0533
17JE1A0533

L

17JE1A0535

R1642055

R164205B

R1642052

R1642055

R1642052
R1642055
R164205B

R1642052

R1642065
R164205B
R1642062

R1642055

R1642052

R1642055

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE i

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

cyrr ey

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

. § 5.! NCIPA,

ESWARC MLEGE OF ENGINEERING
| Chilakalyripet Road,
Yesanupalli V), NARASARAU'PF" "n

PajnariiNice an -



17JE1A0536 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT) B 3
17JE1A0536
17JE1A0536 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0537 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1A0537 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
17JE1A0538 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1A0538 |R1642055

175c1A0538 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

i

17JE1AD530 |R1642052 [MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
R1642055
?JE10239 ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
17JE1A0541 |R1642055
|R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
17JE1A0542 |R1642055
17JE1AD542 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
R1642052 [MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
R1642055
R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0544 MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

PR INCIPAL R
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
N Chilakaluripet Road, .
' cesanupalli (V), NARASARAQPET (M@
s Palnadu Oist AP B2254%



17JE1A0544

17JE1A0544

17JE1A0545

17JE1A0545

17JE1A0545
17JE1A0546

17JE1A0546

17JE1A0547

17JE1A0548

17JE1A0548

i
17JE1A0548

17JE1A0550

17JE1A0551

17JE1AQ0551

17JE1A0552

R1642055

R164205B

R1642055

R164205B

R16420565

R164205B

R1642052

R1642055

R164205B

R1642055

SEMINAR v ’

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE 1IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

SEMINAR

; '\ CIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,

Ypsanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Panadu Dist AP &) -q




17JE1A0552 |R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0§3 R1642052 (MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1A0553  |R1642055

17JE1A0553  |R164205B [ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A0554 |R1642052 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

17JE1A0554 |R1642055

7E1A9§4 R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE
R16402 |MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)

R1642055

R164205B |ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE(COMMON TO CSE IT)
|ARTIFICIAL NEURAL NETWORKS(COMMON TO CSE

17JE1A2401 |R1642245
R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

17JE1A2402 | ) AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

gy

R1642245

z )

N 8

SRINCTP Au _ o
£SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINELRING

| Ehitakaiuripelﬂaad. -
| fafs'anupahi NI,NAR&SQR#UPE (

poinadu Dist AP 522 H49



17JE1A2403 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING - A 3

17JE1A2405 |R1642242

17JE1A2405 AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

17JE1A2406 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

17JE1A2406 |R1642245

17JE1A24068 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
5 e

17JE1A2407 |R1642242

17JE1A2407 |R1642245

2

17JE1A2407 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
17JE1A2408 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
17JE1A2408 |R1642245

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

17JE1A2410  |R1642242

17JE1A2410  |R1642245

17JE1A2410 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

R1642245

1'“('.JE‘1A24‘I 1 R164224C [AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING & 3 r
ESWAR ¢ F B g
. GE OF ENGINE[RII\:u
. Cfnlakaluripet Road |
| esanupalli(v), NARASARAO]’ET (M
Painady Dist Ap 99 taq "



17JE1A2413 |R164224 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

17JE1A2413 AUTOOB% AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242 |VEHICLE AITENANCE
R1642245
AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

iy

R1642245

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242

17TJE1A2417 |R1642245

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
- - "

R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
R1642245

R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

J -

NCIPAL _
e ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
o | Chilakaluripet Road, -
| i resanupalli wl,NARASARAUPETIMO
i : . Dainade Qat AP 572 540




17JE1A2420 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE - A 3

17JE1A2420 |R1642245
17JE1A2420 |R184224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242
|R1642245
|R164224C  |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242
R1642245
AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING

R1642242

17JE1A2423 |R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
17JE1A2424 |R1642242 |VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
17JE1A2424  |R1642245
R164224C |AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
R1642242
R1642245
R164224C [AUTOMOBILE AIR CONDITIONING
PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON
18JE5A0101  |R1642011 |ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

18JE5£0101 R1642013 |PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

18JE5A0101 |R1642016 |PROJECT

/ o) 10 _

[}

s PROICIPA
ESWAR ¢ LLEC :
Chiiatahnipgl Road, VEERING

i(v), NA RASARQOPET nin

Anadi; By AD re

kg-‘;ﬂnuua
]




18JE5A0102
18JE5A0102
[18JE5A0102

18JE5A0103

(18JE5A0103

18JE5A0103
daJESA0164
17 =5A0104
18JE5A0104
18JE5A0105
|18JE5A0105
18JE5A0105
18JE5A0106
18JE5A0106
'j8J55A0106
18JE5A0107
18JE5A0107
18JE5AD107
18JE5A0108

18JEBA010

| 18JE5A0201

R1642013

R1642016

R1642016
R1642011
R1642013
R1642016
R1642011

R1642013
#ulll

R1642011
R1642013
R1642016

R1642011

R1642016
R1642011
R1642013

R1642016

|R1642021

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

PROJECT

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

ESTIMATION SPECIFICATION AND CONTRACTS

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS D 3

A~
CIPAL _ i
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERiNvu

Chilakalutipet Road, -

Cesanupalli (V), NARASARADPET (M8

Balnady: Qist AP BI7 GAQ -



18JE5A0201

18JE5A0201

18JE5A0202

18JE5A0202

18JEEA0202
18JE5A0203
18JE5A0203
18JE5A0203
18JE5A0301
18JE5A0301

18JE5A0301

18JE5A0305
18JE5A0305
18JE5A0305
18JE5A0306
18JE5A0306

[18JE5A0306

QSJESAUSOT

R1642026

R1642021

'|R1642023

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

R1642026

R1642021

R1642031
R1642033
R1642036
R1642031
R1642033

R1642036

R1642031

R1642033

R1642031
R1642033

R1642036

DIGITAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

|PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON




18JESAQ307

18JESAQ307
18JESAQ308

18JE5A0308

18JE5AQ0309

18JES5A0309

18J 5A0401
'jaJESA0401
18JE5A0402
18JE5A0402

18JE5A0402

18JE5A0403

18JESA0403
18JE5A0404
18JE5A0404
18JE5A0404

18JE5A0405

18JESAQ405

18JE5AD308

R1642033
R1642036
R1642031
R1642033
R1642036
R1642031
R1642033
R1642036
R1642041
R1642043
R1642046
R1642041
R1642043
R1642046
R1642041
R1642043

R1642046

R1642041

R1642043

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING C

PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

PROJECT

|PRODUCTION PLANNING AND CONTROL (COMMON

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS
PROJECT

CELULAR MOBILE COMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

CELLULAR MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS

MMUNICATIONS

rerrees

SATELLITE COMMUNICATIONS D

_ AL
ESWAR COILEGE OF ENGINEERING

i N + Chilakaluripet Road,

Yesanupalli (v), NARASARAQPET (Mo
Palnady Oist AP 522519



18JE5A0405

18JE5A0501

18JE5A0501

18JE5A2401

18JE5A2401

18JE5A2402

R1642061

R1642056

R1642241

R1642241

|R16842243

R1642246

R1642243

R1642246

R1642241

R1642243

R1642241

R1642243

R1642243

DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS (COMMON TO CSE IT)

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY M

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

_PRINGIPAL
£SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chitakaluripet Road,
“esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Balnadg Qist AP Ky246.:Q




18JE5A2407 |R1642241 |AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

18JE5A2407 PRODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION
18J._0? R1642246 |PROJECT

18JE5A2408 [R1642241 [AUTOMOTIVE CONTROL SYSTEMS

1 BJESA2408 ODUCT DESIGN AND ASSEMBLY AUTOMATION

-1 BJE5A2408 |R1642246 |PROJECT

"*Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is
: 04-09-2021 ]
** Note:**
*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.
* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.
* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective
subject.
Date:27.08.2021 Controller of Examinations
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MBA IV Semester (R19) Examinations, August-2021
College name: ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI NARSARAOPET JE

Subcode |Subname Grade |Credits
19JE1E0002 MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS {2 3

i

il

19JE1 E0002 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0002 MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1E0002 MB184B4 [STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

19JE1E0003 INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

19JE1 E003 ‘| MB194A1 |LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -H R(E1
19JE1E0003 MB194A3 [EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR

19JE1E0004 MB1841 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

19JE1E0004 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

i 8
C

E0004 | MB194A2 |INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)
MB194A5 [STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)
MB1942 [INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MB194B1

19JE1E0005 | MB194B3

19JE1E0007 | MB1941 [SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
19JE1E0007 | MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

19JE1E0007 | MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

1E0007 MB194B4

19JE1EQ008 | MB1942
19JE1E0008 | MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) ' B 3

CIPAL
e -, ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road, ;
¥esanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MB
Palnadu Dist AP 522 549



19JE1E0008
19JE1E0009

19JE1E0009

19JE1E0015

TR S e

19JE1EQ015
1 9JE1E0016
19JE1E0016
"19“.1'151016
19JE1E0016
ﬁSJE1EOU17

19JE1E0017

19JE1EQ017

MB19483
MB1941

MB1943

MB194A2

MB194A5
MB1942
MB194B1

MB194B3

MB1943

MB194B2

MB194B4

MB1942

" MB1 4'1 .

| MB194A3
EIRES -
Wbt W

MB194B2

MB194B4

MB1942

MB194B1

MB184B3

» » e

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)
STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

|SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

GLOBAL FINCI MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1

JEMPIOEE RELATIONS AN ENGAGMENT -H (E
” UP L CHAIANG EENT ND ANALYTICS
COMPREH ESIVE VIVA - VOIC k2

GLBAL FINANC.IAL MANAGEM ENT-F INANCE(E14)
STRATEGIC NANC!AL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENA: RENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

ESWAR Ot £

" L2
tesan: ali (V) NARASARAQPT -
AInady Dist AP g7 &

UF ENGINEERING D
i alurioemoﬁd’

T




MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS C kS

MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

JE1E0018 | MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1E0018 | MB194B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
1

19JE1E0019 | MB1942 [INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

RN i

19JE1E0019 MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0019 | MB194B3 )

19JE1E0021 MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

MB184B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT—FINCE(EM
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

MB194B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

st

MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

st "

MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

MB1942 |[INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
MB194A1 |LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1
MB194A3 |[EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E

MB1941 |[SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

19JE1E0027 MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE o 2

B NGINEERING
£SWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINE pr.

; Ca - Chilakaluripet Road, s
o Kesanupalti (V), NARASARAOPET (M
Painadu Dist A.P 522 54%



19JE1E0027

19JE1E0027

19JE1E0029

19JE1E0029
19JE1E0029
19JE1E0030
19JE1E0030
19JE1E0030

19JE1E0030

19JE1E0031
19JE1E0031
19JE1E0031

18JE1EQ0033

19JE1E0033

19JE1E0033

19JE1E0036
19JE1E0036

19JE1E0036

19JE1E0037

19JE1EQ037

19JE1EQ037

MB194B2

MB194B4

ME194B1

MB194B3

MB1941

MB194A2

MB194A%

MB1984A1

MB194A3

MB1941

MB1943

MB194B2
MB194B4
MB1942
MB194B1
MB194B3
MB1941
MB1943

i
MB194A2

| GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

|COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

|COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

PRINCIPAL J
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINT>>~"%
Chilakaluripet Road,
¥esanupalli (V), NARASARAQCT © )




H{gjE
19JE1E0038

19JE1E0037

19JE1E0038

19JE1E0038
19JE1E0Q39
19JE1E0039
19JE1E0039

19JE1E0039
19JE1E0040

e

19JE1EQ040

o

i

BbeNia
¢

190 Eove
:1-9Jllé.1-E-"I!](.341
; _119;1.51 E0041
19JE1 %_5041
1 9JE1E0042
_"I;&?IJE1 E0042
e 00

19JE1E0043

19JE1E0043

19JE1E0043
19JE1E0043

119JE1E0046

19JE1E0040

MB194A5
MB1942
MB194A1

MB194A3

MB1941

MB1943
MB194B2
MB194B4

MB1942

MB194A1

MB194A3
MB1941
MB1943

MB194B2

MB194B4

MB1942

MB194B1
MB194B3
MB1941

MB1943

MB184A2

MB184A5

MB1942

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP ., o

s

LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E '
EMPLOYEE R_ELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E
SUPPLY ICII-IP;IN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOICE
GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-IFINANCE{E1.4) '
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E

SUPPLY S MANAGE»%?N':I'"{\NP I@ggmcs
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

FIII‘;l:AI\ILCIAL .R"IISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(ET4)
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
CONPREHENSIE VVA-VOIGE
IN;fERNATI(ﬁNAL HRM-HR (E14)

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ESWA

o e gtunpet Rod,

I

Bagadu wisL, AP 522548

e .

G

g

CIPA
FCF OF ;NC!NHR!NG

Ao, SARASARADNLY vy

c 3
3
Y
c 4
c 3
c 3
A 4
0 2
s 3
B 3
C 4
C 5
i
| E
c 3
e 3
c 3
c 3
3
B
d A i 7 ._\‘-‘i_ﬁt'f
B 4 i
N —
2 ——
lc 3
AB 0
SR
AB 0
AB 0
E




1QJE1E0046

JiIQJ E1 éoci46 '
.1 aJ E1 E0049
‘1 éJ E1E0049
e

19JE1E0049

19JE1E0050

o

19JE1E0050

19JE1E0050

19JE1E0051

19JE1E0051 |

m-.“' ISR

19JE1E0051

19JE1E0051

ey

19JE1E0052

19JE1E0052
19JE1E0052
19JE1E0053

e
19JE1E0053

19JE1E0053

S
18JE1E0053
19JE1E0054

19JE1E0054

MB194A1

| MB194A3

MB1941

MB1943
MB194B2
MB194B4

MB1942

'MB194B1

MB194B3

MB1941

MB1943

MB194A2

MB194A5
MB1942

MB194B1

| MB194B3
MB1941
T MB1943

MB194B2

MB194B4
MB1942

MB194B1

, : 3
LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1 : 13
: Al | C 3
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E , c 3
c 3
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS G 3
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE 2
GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) B 3
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E C 3
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP c 4
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) c 3
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) B 3
|SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS C a
L 1 : / o 5 & . C 3
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE o 2
INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14) -
STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14) 3
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 4
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) g 3
c ¢
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) % 3
|SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS c 4
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE 0 2
il e han s it g i
GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14) & 3
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E G 3
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 3
i 3
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14) 3 F
' : 13 A
P L
ESWAR OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,

Xesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist AP 522549



19JE1E0054

19JE1E0055

19JE1E0055

i i i
19JE1E0055

19JE1E0055

5wk B

‘| 19JE1E0057

19JE1E0057
19JE1E0057

19JE1E0058

19JE1E0058

e

!

19JE1E0059

19JE1E0059

‘[19JE1E0059

19JE1E0060
19JE1E0060
19JE1E0060

19JE1E0060

19JE1E0061

19JE1E0081

.=

19JE1E0061

"l

19JE1E0085

19JE1E0058

MB194B3
MB1941
MB1943

MB194A2

MB.‘1 94A5
MB1942

MB194B1

MB184B3
MB1941
MB1‘9?I3

MB194B2

MB194B4
MB1942

MB194B1

MB194B3
MB1941
MB1943

MB194A2

| MB194A5

MB1942

MB194A1

MB194A3

MB1941

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

STRATEGIC Hw HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)
FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAG_EME:;T-HNANQE(E@) B
STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-HNANCE(E "
INNOYATIONIAND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT -HR (E

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

O ENGINEERING

- ESW AR = chuaka\utipet i;i‘t?g (WD
i (), NA 90
"esam::w?nadu Dist AP 5225

TO o000 O Too0 000

To 0 0 O O

Wl | w| w| w| w| w|w|w

M W W W




[19JE1E0065 MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
MB194A2 |INTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

MB194A5 |STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
MB194A1 |LABOR WELFARE AND EMPLOYMENT LAWS -HR(E1
QJgf E0066 MB194A3

19JE1E0068 MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

19JE1E0068 MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

1 9JE1EQ068 MB194B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

MB194B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E 14)
MB194B3 |[FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
MB1943 |[COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE
MB184B2 |GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)
MB184B4 |STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E
.1 9JE1E0075 MB1942 |INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
19JE1EQ0075 MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)
19JE1E0075 MB194B3 |FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

MB1941 |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS
I -

19JE1E0079 | MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

"{ NCIPAL b
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
Xesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD

Palnad: Niet A D ETCAN



19JE1E0083 MB1943 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA - VOICE

18JE1E0079 MB184A2

NTERNATIONAL HRM-HR (E14)

19JE1E0079 MB184A5 |STRATEGIC HRM -HR(E14)

19JE1E0082 MB1942 |[INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP
19JE1 EOOBZ MB194B1 |FINANCIAL DRIVA]VE-FNANCE(E‘M)

191 E0082 M.EQA.BS FINC!AL RISK MANAGlI.EM ENT-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0083 MB1941 [SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND ANALYTICS

19JE1E0083 | MB194B2 [GLOBAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0083 STRATEGIC FINAN NAGEMENT-FINANCE(E

biscsesmen e

19JE1E0084 | MB1942 [INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP

19JE1E0084 | MB194B1 DERIVATIVES-FINANCE(E14)

19JE1E0084 MB184B3 [FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT-FINANCE(E14)

**Not:1)[Last Date pply r Recoutmg;’RevaJuatlonIChaHengeealuation is : 18-11-2021
** Note:**

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
Date:11.11.2021 Controller of Examinations

PRINCIPA,
ESwap ﬁmi.EGE OF ENGINEER'NG
Chilakatyripay Road
Yosanupalli fv), NﬂnﬁS&F{s’lDIﬂE—T MDD
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JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of M.Tech Il semester (R20/R19) Regular/Supplementary Examinations Oct 2021
College name: ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGG, KESANAPALLI, NARSARACPET:JE

-

o mw m T Tr EE T e e e S e e e e -

Subcode |Subname Internals |Grade Credits
19JE1D0405 |[NO401 Advanced Manufacturing Processes 24 A 3

19JE1D0407
19JE1D3804 Wireless Communications and Networks

'19JE1D3604 4706  |DSP Processors and Architectures (Elect

MiNI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR
Product Design and Development (Elective
~|PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT THROUGH LIFE ENL
Material haracterlzatlon Lab
MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

Product Design and Development (Elective

MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

Product Design and Development (Elective

MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

RINCIPAL
ESWAR COLLEGE OF ENGlNEERING
Chilakaluripet Road,
Xesanupalli (V), NARASARAOPET (MD
Painadu Dist A.P 522549



20JE1D0405
20JE1D0405
20JE1D3801

20JE1D3801

20JE1D3803

20JE1D3803

20JE1D5401

20JE1D5402

20JE1D5403

20JE1D5403

20JE1D5403

[20JE1D5403

20JE1D5404

NO904

Product Design and Development (Elective 24

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT THROUGH LIFE ENL

Advanced Communications Laboratory
MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR
Ihage and Video Processing

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
Advanced Communications Laboralory

MINI PROJECT WITH SEMINAR

Image and Video Processing

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
Power Electroni otrcl of Electrical D
Applications of Power Converters (Electi
Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR ER WRITING
Power Electrenic Control of Electrical D
Applications of Power Converters (Electi
Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PPER RTG

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

PAPER WRITING

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D
PR m PAD

ESWAR COLLECE OF ENGINEER!NG
Chuzkaluripet Road,
Yasanupais{\vi, NARA(‘J’-\RADPCT {.u’lD

ecteiipte, Moay /B AP L' |




Applications of Power Converters (Electi
Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITIN
Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Applications of Power Converters (Electi

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING _ COMPLE

Applications of Power Converters (Electi
Electric Drives Labrtory

ENGLISH FOR RES

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Applications of Power Converters (Elect!

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Applications of Power Converters (Electi

Electric Drives Laboratory

ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING
"|Power Electronic Control of Electrical D

Applications of Power Converters (Electi

" |Electric Drives Laboratory

~ PRINCIPAL p -
- ‘. ESWAR COUEGEOF ENGINEERING
S Chilakalurinﬂmﬂad- .

vesanupall V1, NARASARAOPET (MO
painadu Dist AP 522 544



20JE1D5410 |NACO1 |ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING 0

COMPLE |0

20JE1D5801 |N5808 Cloud Computing (Elective III)
20JE1D5801 MEAN Stack Technologies Lab
ENGLISH FOR RESEARCH PAPER WRITING

MEAN Stack Technologies

**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 04-02-2022 ]
** Note:**

*-1in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

" -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
Date:27.01.2022 Controller of Examinations

QQH\]{';P}“
ESWAR COLLEGE pF ENGINEERING
Ikaluripet Road,
V)
Upalli V), NARASARAOPET (v
AInady Dist AP 522 hag

Chit
-V'esarn’ndlu i'



